
 
PENOBSCOT VALLEY MIDDLE LEAGUE 

CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE 
2024 

 
                                                                        

DATE SCHOOL PLACE FIRST GAME 
Sept. 11 Wed Bucksport, Center Drive, Milford, Bangor Christian Holbrook Boys 
Sept.  18 Wed Glenburn, Holbrook, Bangor Christian, Milford Wagner MS Girls 
Sept. 24 Tues League Invitational (arrive by 3:15) Center Drive Girls 
Oct.  2 Wed Holbrook, Orono, Milford Bangor Christian Boys 
Oct. 8 Tues BYE Glenburn Boys 
Oct. 9 Wed Milford, Holbrook, Wagner, Center Drive Glenburn Girls 
Oct. 16 Wed Glenburn, Center Drive, Holbrook Bangor Christian Boys 
Oct. 23 Wed PVML Championship Meet at Center Drive School              

Arrival Time: 3:15 – Meet Begins at 3:45 
Boys 

    
***All meets begin at 4:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted*** 

 
	

 
 

 
 

PENOBSCOT VALLEY MIDDLE LEAGUE 
‘A’ SOCCER SCHEDULE 

2024 
                      

                                                                                                                                                       
DATE SCHOOL PLACE FIRST GAME 
Sept. 10 Tues Center Drive Holbrook Girls 
Sept.  12 Thurs Holbrook Wagner Boys 
Sept.  17 Tues Holbrook Caravel Girls 
Sept. 19 Thurs Holbrook Bangor Christian Boys 
Sept. 24 Tues Holbrook Glenburn Girls 
Sept. 26 Thurs BYE     
Oct. 1 Tues Bucksport Holbrook Girls 
Oct. 3 Thur Lewis Libby Holbrook Boys 
Oct. 8 Tues Orono Holbrook Girls 
Oct. 10 Thur Make Up Day   
Oct. 16 Tues Playoffs TBA TBA 
Oct. 17 Thurs Semifinals TBA TBA 
Oct.  22 Tues Finals TBA TBA 

 
***All games begin at 3:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted*** 

 


